Xhiro 1
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

Xhiro 2
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

Xhiro 3
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

Xhiro 4
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

Xhiro 5
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

Xhiro 6
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

Xhiro 7
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

Superliga e Femrave 2021
14.03.2021

Drita Femrat

Ahmet Hoxha Femrat
SHPP Ahmet Hoxha Femrat
Ahmet Hoxha MK

vs Prishtina Femrat

vs Peja femrat

vs Vushtrria Femrat

vs Lidhja e Prizrenit Femrat

14.03.2021

Peja femrat

Prishtina Femrat

Lidhja e Prizrenit Femrat
Vushtrria Femrat

vs Drita Femrat

vs SHPP Ahmet Hoxha Femrat
vs Ahmet Hoxha Femrat

vs Ahmet Hoxha MK

28.03.2021

Drita Femrat

Peja femrat

Ahmet Hoxha MK
Ahmet Hoxha Femrat

vs SHPP Ahmet Hoxha Femrat
vs Lidhja e Prizrenit Femrat

vs Prishtina Femrat

vs Vushtrria Femrat

28.03.2021

Lidhja e Prizrenit Femrat
SHPP Ahmet Hoxha Femrat
Vushtrria Femrat

Prishtina Femrat

vs Drita Femrat

vs Ahmet Hoxha MK

vs Peja femrat

vs Ahmet Hoxha Femrat

11.04.2021

Drita Femrat

Lidhja e Prizrenit Femrat
Ahmet Hoxha Femrat
Peja femrat

vs Ahmet Hoxha MK

vs Vushtrria Femrat

vs SHPP Ahmet Hoxha Femrat
vs Prishtina Femrat

11.04.2021

Vushtrria Femrat

Ahmet Hoxha MK

Prishtina Femrat

SHPP Ahmet Hoxha Femrat

vs Drita Femrat

vs Ahmet Hoxha Femrat
vs Lidhja e Prizrenit Femrat
vs Peja femrat

25.04.2021

Drita Femrat

Prishtina Femrat

Peja femrat

Lidhja e Prizrenit Femrat

vs Ahmet Hoxha Femrat

vs Vushtrria Femrat

vs Ahmet Hoxha MK

vs SHPP Ahmet Hoxha Femrat



Xhiro 8
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

Xhiro 9
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

Xhiro 10
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

Xhiro 11
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

Xhiro 12
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

Xhiro 13
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

Xhiro 14
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

Superliga e Femrave 2021
12.09.2021

Prishtina Femrat

Peja femrat

Vushtrria Femrat

Lidhja e Prizrenit Femrat

vs Drita Femrat

vs Ahmet Hoxha Femrat

vs SHPP Ahmet Hoxha Femrat
vs Ahmet Hoxha MK

12.09.2021

Drita Femrat

SHPP Ahmet Hoxha Femrat
Ahmet Hoxha Femrat
Ahmet Hoxha MK

vs Peja femrat

vs Prishtina Femrat

vs Lidhja e Prizrenit Femrat
vs Vushtrria Femrat

26.09.2021

SHPP Ahmet Hoxha Femrat
Lidhja e Prizrenit Femrat
Prishtina Femrat

Vushtrria Femrat

vs Drita Femrat

vs Peja femrat

vs Ahmet Hoxha MK

vs Ahmet Hoxha Femrat

26.09.2021

Drita Femrat

Ahmet Hoxha MK
Peja femrat

Ahmet Hoxha Femrat

vs Lidhja e Prizrenit Femrat

vs SHPP Ahmet Hoxha Femrat
vs Vushtrria Femrat

vs Prishtina Femrat

17.10.2021

Ahmet Hoxha MK

Vushtrria Femrat

SHPP Ahmet Hoxha Femrat
Prishtina Femrat

vs Drita Femrat

vs Lidhja e Prizrenit Femrat
vs Ahmet Hoxha Femrat

vs Peja femrat

17.10.2021

Drita Femrat

Ahmet Hoxha Femrat
Lidhja e Prizrenit Femrat
Peja femrat

vs Vushtrria Femrat

vs Ahmet Hoxha MK

vs Prishtina Femrat

vs SHPP Ahmet Hoxha Femrat

24.10.2021

Ahmet Hoxha Femrat
Vushtrria Femrat

Ahmet Hoxha MK

SHPP Ahmet Hoxha Femrat

vs Drita Femrat

vs Prishtina Femrat

vs Peja femrat

vs Lidhja e Prizrenit Femrat



